
 TET Kings Theatre Lighting Patch 

 Channel  DMX 
 Addre 
 ss 

 Hanging 
 Position 

 Circuit  Fixture  Colour 

 1  1-10  SL Perch  Chauvet Slimpar Pro Q USB 10  RGBW 

 2  11-20  SR Perch  Chauvet Slimpar Pro Q USB 10  RGBW 

 3  21-30  LX1 SL  Chauvet Slimpar Pro Q USB 10  RGBW 

 4  31-40  LX1 SR  Chauvet Slimpar Pro Q USB 10  RGBW 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11  100  FOH  1  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 12  101  FOH  7  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 13  102  FOH  3  Selecon Fresnel 1200  OW 

 14  103  FOH  14  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 15  104  FOH  18  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 16  105  HR Perch/HL 
 Perch 

 68/86  Selecon PC650  OW 

 17  106  FOH  9/17  Selecon PC650  OW 

 18 

 19  108  HR Perch  69  Selecon Fresnel 650  OW 

 20  109  HL Perch  85  Selecon Fresnel 650  OW 

 21  110  LX1  24  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 22  111  LX1  23  Selecon PC1200  OW 

 23  113  LX1  21  Selecon Fresnel 1200  OW 
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 24  112  LX1  26  Selecon Fresnel 1200  OW 

 25  115  LX2  60  Selecon PC650  OW 

 26  114  LX2  56  Selecon Fresnel 1200  OW 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30  120  LX2  57  Selecon Cyc  Blue 

 31  121  LX2  58  Selecon Cyc  Green 

 32  122  LX2  59  Selecon Cyc  Red 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 

 39 

 40  123  HL/HR Perch  66/84  Flood Light (Controllable lower 
 house light) 

 OW 


